For more information call:  1-800-809-2751 2533 North Carson St., Ste 1370 • Carson City, NV 89706 • 775883-0986 • Fax: 775-883-238
Specifications:
• Box and lid: aluminum alloy ADC-10 to Japan Industrial Standard (JIS)
in natural finish.
Finishes available:
• Painted, black.
• Epoxy coated, black.
Ordering information:
• Stock numbers are for natural aluminum and each enclosure is supplied with
lid screws, neoprene gasket and a ground screw with washer.
• Add the following letters to the above stock numbers to order these finishes:
(P) painted, (E) epoxy coated.
SSeeaalleedd  DDiiee--CCaasstt  AAlluummiinnuumm  EEnncclloossuurreess
110000  SSeerriieess
Page 2
CTPE102 90  X   36  X  30 3.54  X  1.42  X  1.18
CTPE104 64  X   58  X  35 2.54  X  2.28  X  1.38
CTPE106 115  X   65  X  30 4.53  X  2.56  X  1.18
CTPE111 115  X   65  X  55 4.53  X  2.56  X  2.17
CTPE113 115  X   90  X  55 4.53  X  3.54  X  2.17
CTPE115 148  X 108  X  75 5.83  X  4.25  X  2.95
CTPE120 171  X 121  X  55 6.73  X  4.76  X  2.17
CTPE124 222  X 146  X  55 8.74  X  5.75  X  2.17
STOCK NO. EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (mm) EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (in)
CTPE102
(1
.4